
DP+ SDYWT YFAT YEMD YCFW CFFDYFD YSLPWWT YWEC EBWR WRLot Tag Sire Poll Notes

1   211628 2.726.50 -0.89 99.517.2PP 5.41 -33.78 -0.46 0.186.55 0.93 190.7713.601.34171007

2   211650 2.718.04 -0.38 99.718.4PH 5.65 12.00 -0.20 0.148.49 0.46 177.1114.990.65191146

3   211792 2.912.24 -0.84 99.320.0PP 6.08 -54.12 -0.44 0.269.07 0.99 181.638.401.45191851

4   211406 2.211.70 -1.22 99.618.0PP 6.14 7.64 -0.42 0.188.81 0.33 164.549.800.66191178

5   211657 2.424.51 -0.46 99.818.5PH 5.10 -10.73 -0.37 0.137.10 0.49 178.8811.700.07191146

6   211007 2.723.71 -1.05 99.718.3PP 6.17 -44.58 -0.22 0.147.33 0.52 175.8114.991.54191026

7   211492 2.411.90 -0.46 99.517.3PP 7.00 -29.43 -0.93 0.188.65 1.36 169.2110.782.08191097

8   211361 2.713.00 -2.24 99.116.6PP 4.13 -57.74 -0.28 0.187.67 0.37 177.739.250.97191062

9   211001 3.123.44 -0.41 99.318.4PP 4.51 -6.72 -0.40 0.077.45 0.38 169.8516.941.52171007

10   211117 2.613.35 -1.25 99.316.1PH 5.23 20.41 -0.48 0.107.63 -0.01 170.348.210.79181070

11   211574 2.615.86 -0.95 99.418.2PH 4.86 -25.76 -0.36 0.196.96 1.50 183.9813.582.32191004

12   211440 2.46.45 -2.19 99.916.5PP 4.19 -60.39 -0.36 0.176.58 0.97 171.169.681.07151057

13   211101 2.719.09 -0.64 99.518.2PH 5.55 -22.47 0.12 0.047.46 0.41 167.2013.731.87181258

14   211801 2.625.60 -1.61 99.418.3PP 4.27 -30.94 -0.36 0.208.36 0.23 198.3614.460.63191851

15   211654 3.215.62 0.53 99.320.2PH 6.94 -17.27 -0.51 0.228.60 0.32 181.8515.400.73191146

16   211879 2.218.13 -1.37 99.617.1PP 8.66 -5.77 -0.93 0.3010.82 0.90 213.2114.422.10CP707350

17   211587 2.915.78 -0.89 99.718.3PH 4.79 -17.60 -0.56 0.086.99 0.73 168.6410.511.61191004

18   211023 3.113.07 -1.62 99.218.9PH 5.10 -21.73 -0.62 0.047.36 0.18 159.1012.180.94191001

19   211003 3.018.49 -1.08 99.717.6PP 3.75 -52.28 -0.54 0.095.18 0.64 163.4715.961.02171007

20   211113 2.78.79 -0.91 99.618.8PH 4.36 -39.52 -0.22 0.085.93 0.31 154.475.261.43181070

21   211358 3.611.53 -0.24 99.119.3PP 5.11 -13.15 -0.43 0.087.79 0.65 152.846.981.22181955

22   211668 3.412.01 -1.18 99.318.7PP 5.48 -40.59 -0.51 0.178.30 0.30 168.823.530.60191001

23   211698 2.511.84 -1.26 99.617.5PP 1.80 -13.74 -0.20 0.154.08 0.77 168.355.441.83181982

24   211218 3.120.95 -1.44 99.317.3PH 4.60 -26.01 -0.71 0.206.84 1.13 203.5116.002.25181148

25   211586 2.811.83 -1.01 99.718.8PH 2.94 -47.80 -0.39 0.214.37 0.75 171.0614.921.99191004

26   211788 2.710.22 -0.82 99.718.1PH 6.57 -40.21 -0.39 0.187.82 1.54 177.1910.662.83181258

27   211123 2.78.45 -1.80 99.716.5PP 5.07 -14.30 -0.43 0.097.35 0.71 151.549.961.57181070

28   211571 2.910.01 -0.77 99.119.0PP 3.24 -25.43 -0.59 0.134.83 0.96 163.7810.212.30191004

29   211813 3.815.55 -0.19 98.519.4PH 6.30 -41.07 -0.43 0.209.01 0.83 185.7011.182.43161084

30   211407 2.928.89 -0.13 99.418.2PP 6.40 -2.64 -0.66 0.139.11 0.57 182.4314.870.84191097

31   211785 3.218.33 -0.22 99.719.3PP 5.20 -24.00 -0.29 0.066.91 0.37 145.199.030.52191072

32   211854 2.319.14 -1.09 99.717.1PH 4.08 -2.64 -0.27 0.107.14 0.99 170.2710.061.22181962

33   211139 2.313.19 -1.51 99.717.0PP 2.79 -24.76 -0.48 0.105.94 0.48 159.497.411.06181070

34   211070 2.814.72 -1.49 99.420.3PH 5.86 -15.15 -0.22 0.149.99 0.30 169.167.140.62191001

35   211536 2.919.39 -0.98 99.819.5PP 3.17 -32.62 -0.19 0.186.08 1.33 192.4611.942.84151545

36   211652 2.818.31 -1.12 99.618.8PH 2.52 -10.45 0.14 0.154.48 0.12 169.8812.450.17191146
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37   211040 3.410.11 -0.71 99.318.7PH 5.11 -23.09 -0.87 0.177.59 0.55 160.278.181.12191097

38   211876 2.330.46 -1.14 99.916.7PP 6.95 0.01 -0.50 0.159.00 0.98 205.1519.221.31CP707350

39   211708 2.77.85 -1.24 99.419.1PH 3.93 -39.16 -0.51 0.146.46 0.61 163.199.661.74181982

40   211626 3.315.27 -2.43 99.718.4PH 3.32 -39.34 0.04 0.024.83 0.66 157.837.481.23171007

41   211229 3.117.61 -0.41 99.619.1PP 8.71 -16.04 -0.37 0.2010.63 1.82 192.5015.442.18151057

42   211400 3.313.24 -0.86 99.218.6PP 4.62 -36.03 -0.57 0.127.25 0.84 163.416.561.80191097

43   211272 3.012.43 -1.56 99.317.2PH 5.13 -52.93 -0.52 0.186.87 1.57 180.609.232.99151545

44   211138 2.920.95 -0.47 99.717.1PP 6.30 -41.13 -0.45 0.1210.62 0.52 183.4912.001.67181070

45   211354 2.822.31 -0.64 99.618.0PH 3.39 -31.37 -0.54 0.215.75 0.58 188.6712.901.87171120

46   211814 2.422.13 -0.62 99.617.9PH 6.04 -40.48 -0.20 0.177.86 0.74 179.7011.990.38181258

47   211210 2.520.56 -0.42 99.718.2PH 5.23 2.84 0.01 0.186.61 0.96 179.4413.810.56191134

48   211223 2.713.65 -0.48 99.518.6PH 4.63 -38.14 0.39 0.197.72 0.79 167.157.641.02191072

49   211062 3.013.12 -0.99 99.218.5PH 2.36 -27.98 -0.20 0.074.24 0.79 157.719.441.73181962

50   211170 3.45.45 -0.44 99.719.3PP 5.54 -62.09 -0.72 0.287.72 3.01 185.387.184.59181046

51   211033 3.612.41 -0.32 99.519.9PH 5.87 -32.84 -0.02 0.148.04 0.44 160.439.381.96191024

52   211517 2.917.06 -1.92 99.415.9PH 2.97 -56.81 -0.51 0.172.45 1.07 172.3015.892.05181148

53   211360 2.816.71 -0.64 99.419.1PP 1.04 -43.66 -0.52 0.213.29 2.13 181.438.933.13181046

54   211612 2.615.83 0.02 99.518.8PP 2.73 -39.08 -0.48 0.095.48 1.04 160.7812.401.65181070

55   211588 2.79.99 -2.11 99.818.9HH 1.22 -17.78 -0.10 0.162.07 0.68 162.775.301.63191004

56   211754 2.821.08 0.34 99.519.8PP 1.44 -4.71 -0.34 0.113.23 0.67 174.3311.392.63191178

57   211583 3.312.38 -0.52 99.120.0PH 4.42 -4.04 -0.73 0.166.16 1.30 167.6811.962.37191004

58   211419 2.79.45 -1.45 99.516.9PH 1.64 -51.33 -0.20 0.114.76 0.35 152.9610.140.89151057

59   211340 2.821.25 -0.80 99.817.3PP 3.39 -34.49 -0.02 0.224.69 1.22 188.8313.433.08181046

60   211408 2.615.51 -0.12 99.619.4PP 6.46 -12.39 -0.22 0.229.59 1.25 184.1410.901.92191097

61   211878 2.526.87 -0.51 99.518.1PP 5.23 7.26 -0.50 0.196.94 0.94 189.0615.930.63CP707350

62   211264 2.518.57 -1.63 99.617.3PP 4.17 -43.42 -0.11 0.106.20 0.35 166.3410.430.86181982

63   211704 3.011.00 -0.68 99.719.5PP 4.59 -61.21 -0.39 0.287.31 1.42 184.5611.682.39151057

64   211841 2.318.30 -0.94 99.917.6PH 3.83 -39.77 -0.30 0.134.99 0.01 162.907.140.18191026

65   211761 3.413.83 -0.10 99.320.15.13 -49.20 -0.56 0.256.74 0.97 165.6010.261.59191073

66   211777 3.222.50 -0.71 99.718.9PH 3.49 -11.63 0.41 0.165.31 0.35 183.703.920.72191073

67   211529 2.822.10 -1.18 99.717.3PP 6.27 -27.21 -0.44 0.208.70 1.27 196.4015.472.12151545

68   211671 3.015.58 -1.43 99.419.1PP 5.73 -26.50 -0.15 0.157.46 0.50 171.697.651.04191001

69   211809 2.623.02 -1.26 99.417.1PH 4.05 -41.66 0.02 0.147.11 0.29 190.716.220.81181258

70   211709 2.818.80 -1.43 99.317.3PH 4.68 -28.08 -0.18 0.177.91 1.00 191.5411.101.53181982

71   211189 2.515.60 -1.01 99.916.7PP 5.98 -33.73 -0.40 0.116.83 -0.03 163.879.260.82191024

72   211032 2.723.67 -0.48 99.618.2PP 4.67 -26.75 -0.03 0.144.79 0.45 169.9512.661.74191026
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73   211391 2.413.29 -0.44 99.918.0PH 4.32 -34.76 -0.57 0.147.45 0.95 161.4210.511.97181070

74   211743 3.111.09 0.00 99.719.1PP 3.17 -17.55 -0.27 0.225.65 1.06 169.624.562.49191178

75   211738 3.018.07 0.35 99.520.3PP 3.23 -0.85 -0.49 0.164.69 0.96 168.129.261.63191178

76   211758 3.126.15 -0.60 99.417.1PH 5.32 -27.08 0.09 0.117.20 0.21 171.195.260.56191072

77   211429 2.717.50 -0.42 99.617.6PP 7.74 -48.17 -0.58 0.2011.00 1.74 193.5012.983.60151057

78   211768 3.027.76 -0.76 99.119.4PH 2.36 -28.56 -0.26 0.134.11 0.29 170.4210.970.78191073

79   211607 3.122.49 -0.62 99.618.6PP 3.54 -40.42 -0.11 0.075.15 0.47 170.3415.061.61181258

80   211410 2.416.74 -0.92 99.717.5PH 3.69 -12.29 -0.23 0.145.58 -0.23 163.256.590.61181070
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